
 

 

 

 

Activity Schedule  

Admission to PhD Programmes (Full Time)-2023-24 (Winter Session)  

S.No.   Activity/Event  Date  

1  Start of Online Registration for Ph.D. Admission 

Application Fee (non-refundable): 

Category Application Fee (Non-
Refundable) 

UR/OBC/EWS Rs. 1000/- per subject 

SC/ST/PwBD/Women Exempted 
. 

16-02-2024 (Friday) 

2  Last date for Online Registration and Payment of Fee 06-03-2024 (Wednesday) 

3 Display of List of Exempted Candidates from Entrance 
Examination 

12-03-2024 (Tuesday) 

4  Issuance of Admit Cards for Non-Exempted Candidates 
from Entrance Examination 

12-03-2024 (Tuesday) 

5  Date for Entrance Examination at Central University of 

Haryana, Mahendergarh (For Non-Exempted Candidates) 

16-03-2024 (Saturday) 

6  Declaration of Result of the Entrance Examination  17-03-2024 (Sunday) 

7  Display of list of candidates to be called for Interview   18-03-2024 (Monday) 

COUNSELLING SCHEDULE  

1  Interview Schedule: 

The Department-wise schedule will be notified on the 

University Website by the concerned Departments. 

19-03-2024 (Tuesday) 

onwards  

2  Display of Category-Wise allotment list and waiting list 21-03-2024 (Thursday)   

3  Verification of documents: 
The Department-wise schedule will be notified on the 
University Website by the concerned Departments.  

22-03-2023 (Friday) to  

26-03-2024 (Tuesday)  

4 Deposition of Fee by the admitted candidates 22-03-2023 (Friday) to  

26-03-2024 (Tuesday) 

Commencement of Classes 28-03-2024 (Thursday)  
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